
 
Result of examination – given number and percentage of passes during proceeding years  
 

 Year 2013 Year 2014 Year 2015 

 Regular Supplementary Regular Supplementary Regular Supplementary 

 No %Age %Age No No %Age No %Age No %Age No %Age 

a) First  
Professional  

 

75/147 
 

18/47 

51% 
 

 
38% 

40/10
6 

36% 138/23
7 

59% 44/152 28% 181/351 52% 58/16
7 

35% 

b) Second 
Professional  

64/113 57% 33/49 67% 69/75 92% 53/88 60% 128/196 65% 28/70 40% 

c) Final 

Professional 
 

            

a) Part 
–I 

 

95/104 91% 48/56 86% 73/84 87% 28/29 97% 85/102 83% 42/57 74% 

b) Part
-II 

 

111/125 89% 35/50 70% 95/101 89% 47/54 87% 68/77 88% 40/45 89% 

 
 

 Year 2016 

 Regular Supplementary 

 No %Age %Age No 

d) First  
Professional  

 

146/237 
 

 

58% 
 

 

69/177 39% 

e) Second 
Professional  

143/227 63% 65/113 58% 

c) Part –I 
 

122/157 78% 42/52 81% 

d) Part-II 

 

74/101 73% 36/45 80% 

 
 
 

 


