## Result of examination – given number and percentage of passes during proceeding years

	Year 2013			Year 2014				Year 2015				
	Regular		Supplementary		Regular		Supplementary		Regular		Supplementary	
	No	%Age	%Age	No	No	%Age	No	%Age	No	%Age	No	%Age
a) First Professional	75/147	51%	40/10 6	36%	138/23 7	59%	44/152	28%	181/351	52%	58/16 7	35%
	18/47	38%										
b) Second Professional	64/113	57%	33/49	67%	69/75	92%	53/88	60%	128/196	65%	28/70	40%
c) Final Professional												
a) Part –I	95/104	91%	48/56	86%	73/84	87%	28/29	97%	85/102	83%	42/57	74%
<b>b)</b> Part -II	111/125	89%	35/50	70%	95/101	89%	47/54	87%	68/77	88%	40/45	89%

	Year 2016							
	Regu	lar	Supple	ementary				
	No	%Age	%Age	No				
d) First Professional	146/237	58%	69/177	39%				
e) Second Professional	143/227	63%	65/113	58%				
c) Part –I	122/157	78%	42/52	81%				
<b>d)</b> Part-II	74/101	73%	36/45	80%				